COURSE DES COTEAUX DE BEAUPUY

Samedi 22 Juin 2024

COURSE 6 KM
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Nom-Prénom

RIVALS Eric

BOSCH Jean-Philippe
GUIOLLOT Raphaél
RICCIARDI Sebastien
PROUTIERE Félix
FLORES Géraud
MORON Dorian
COUSIN Guillaume
ONN Sally
SZTERNBERG Anaélle
LABIT Erwann
LANNES Florian
CALVIGNAC Tanguy
BONIN Guillaume
BALLARIN Lucas
GRACIET Marion
BABRE Jean
CABROL Thierry
LAGNIER Aude
BORDES Dorian
PEREZ Louis
ESCOUBRE Nicolas
RODRIGUEZ AMOROS Maxime
BOSCH Jean
PHILIPPOT Yannick
COHAT Herve
MOSTEFA Yanis
OFFE Vincent
MARTINEZ Line
CARRE Léo

CAVAYE Emilie
CLAVERIE-CASTETNAU Priscillia
GONZALEZ Bruno
NARS Aurélie
MOUSAIN Antoine
FONTAN Bernard
DUBEC Daniel
HAEGELIN Gauthier
FROMENTAL Céline
ALBOUY Laure
BELLESELVE Valérie
KRAJKA Ana

MBA Sidney

CAMUS Céline
RODIER Loic
MEDAN Jean-Pierre
JUSTON-COUMAT Catherine
BALLARIN Karine
LOPEZ Christine
MOLLA Anthony
LAFITTE Michel
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Cat.

M1
SE
SE
M1
SE
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M1
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JuU
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M4
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MO
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M2
M1
M4
M7
M5
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M2
M3
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Club

S/L TOULOUSE OAC (31)
ECLA ALBI* (31)
ALLEMAGNE

ALTEN (31)

TOULOUSE (31)
AUZEVILLE-TOLOSANE (31)
BEAUPUY (31)
BEAUPUY (31)
BLAGNAC SC (31)
BEAUPUY (31)
TOULOUSE (31)

L'ISLE JOURDAIN (32)
ASCA (31)

SIL USC ALBI (81)
MONS (31)

TOULOUSE (31)
CHALLENGE LEVY (31)
MAZAMET(81)
TOULOUSE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
BEAUPUY (31)

TRAIL DU CASSOULET (31)
ST ORENS (31)
CHALLENGE LEVY (31)
AUCAMVILLE (31)
CUGNAUX (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
PD261985D4A (31)
AIRBUS RUNNING (31)
SEILH (31)

CSA 14EME RISLP (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)
AMBRES (81)

BEAUPUY (31)
TOULOUSE (31)

SCA LICORNES DE PUYGOUZON
BALMA (31)

BEAUPUY (31)
CASTRES (81)
CASTELGINEST (31)

SIL USC ALBI (81)
GARIDECH (31)
GARIDECH (31)

S/L ATHLE 632 JS CUGNALAISE A
SI/L CA BALMA (31)
JOGGING LABENNE (31)
MONS (31)
MONDONVILLE (31)
MONDONVILLE (31)
TOULOUSE (31)

Temps
20'57
21'43
21'48
2351
24'01
2420
24'41
24'41
24'55
25'09
2521
25'47
25'59
26'13
26'32
27'36
27'37
27'52
28'05
28'24
28'45
28'49
30'01
31'01
31'06
31'23
31'56
32'33
32'56
33'17
3524
35'32
35'40
35'57
36'34
36'40
36'44
36'46
36'47
37'11
37'58
3824
38'35
38'35
38'38
39'09
39'33
41'45
41'54
41'54
42'28

Par Sexe
1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
5°M
6°M
7°M
8°M
1°F
2°F
9°M
10°M
11° M
12°M
13°M

3°F
14°M
15°M

4°F
16°M
17°M
18°M
19°M
20°M
21°M
22°M
23°M
24° M

& [F
25°M

6°F

7°F
26°M

8°F
27°M
28°M
29°M
30°M

9°F
10° F
11° F
12° F
31°M
13°F
32°M
33°M
14° F
15° F
16° F
34° M
35°M

Par Cat.
1° M1
1° SE
2° SE
2°M1
3°SE
4° SE
1°ES
5° SE
1° M1
2° M1
1°JuU
6° SE
7° SE
1° M4
2°ES
1° MO
1° MO
1° M5
2° MO
8° SE
9° SE

10° SE
3°ES
2° M5
1° M7
2° M4
4° ES
2° MO
1° M3
5°ES
1° SE
3° MO
3° M4
3° M1
3° M1
2° M7
3° M5

11° SE
4° M1
4° MO
1° M2
1° CA
1° M2
5° M1
4° M4
3° M7
1° M5
2° M3
2° M2
1° M3
1° M6
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Samedi 22 Juin 2024 (g ) CHRONO-START

COURSE 6 KM

PI. Dos. Nom-Prénom Nat. Sexe Cat. Club Temps Par Sexe Par Cat.
@& EE) souBiA Leila FRA F M3 LAFOULEE BEAUZELLOISE (31)  42'30 17°F 3° M3
[ 53 ] GAUSSENS Claire FRA F M1 BEAUPUY (31) 42'40 18°F 6° M1
BROTHIER Pauline FRA F MO MONTRABE (31) 4241 19°F 5° MO
CALAS Liz FRA F JU BEAUPUY(31) 4304 20°F 1°JU
TORRES Liliana ARG F M5 TOULOUSE (31) 44'40 21°F 2° M5
LAVOCAT Michel FRA M M8 MADADAGASCAR ENERGIE (31) 4440 36° M 1° M8
MASSIE Stéphanie FRA F M1 MONTRABE (31) 48'06 22°F 7° M1
P75l MILAN Sandrine FRA F M3 MONS (31) 48'39 23°F 4°M3
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